
,- , 
, 

, 

, 

, , 
; , , 
W 

" " " g 

" 

" 

" " '" " " '" ~ 
" " " " " " " ~ 
'" '" " 

176056 
331-3000 

.AOl I orr 

70 297 

,,= i 

: 
70684 

20030' 8 
900BOOO-0'2B 
20030'6 
2003052 
2003043 , 
2003087 , 
50 5~' , 
5079~ , 
20030'7 , 
20030' ~ , 
7033' , , , , , 
70082. , , , , , 
50662 , 
50552 , 
~0857 , 
50774 , 
50661 , 
50975 , 
20000'5 , 
50B07 , 
2003009 , 
900BIXXl-01 26 , 
5083' , 
50832 , 
50284 , 
50281 , 
706BO , 
2003555 , 
45074 , 
50270 , 

176056 
331 3000 - _.-

MAIN KOU SING ASSEMBLY 
MAIN KOJ SING 
LIP SEAL 
FLANGE BEARI NG 
TR UNNION BUSHING 
CRADLE BEARING 
R.H. HOU SING AS SEMBLY 
R.H. HOO SING 
FLAN GE BEARI NG 
o RING 
RIB NECK BOLT. 2" 
RIB NECK BOLT, 3" 
NEEDLE BEARING (SCE14'2) 
LIP SEAL (. 8751.0.,' ,30.0.x.25) 
KI T, CEN TER SECTIOO 
CENTER SEC TION 
BUSHING .SOX.60X.SO 
BUSHING .90X'.02X.75 
f'V.TE. BWASS 
OlEO; PlUG /..sSE~IU, .044 
OlEO; PlUG /..sSE~El.Y, NO Il.EED 
SP ACER 
LI P, SEAL ' 5 X 35 X 7 
RING. 'M RE RETAINING 
RING. RETAINING 
BEARING, BALL .59 X '.38 X .G 
SWASHPlATE, VARIAELE 
BEARING, TH RUST 30 X 52 X ' 3 
SH AFT, INPUT 
WAS HER. T11RU ST .59lX.787X,040 
SPRING, BLOCK 
10ce ClLlNDER BLOCK ASSE~BLY 
lOce ClLlNOER BLOCK 
1000 PISTON 
lOoe PlST~ SPRING 
PIS TON SEAT WASHER 
2' cc C'1l.INOER BLOCK ASSEMBl. Y 
2' cc C'1l.INOER BLOCK 
P I ST~ SEAT WASHER 
2'oe P IST~ 

21 cc P I ST~ SPRING 
SH AFT, MOTOR 
BEARING, TH RUST 42 X 68 X '6 
ARM, CON TROL 
SP ACER 
GEAR, 16T PINION 
CAP SCRE W, M6 X 1-25 
SLOT GUIDE 
MM. TR UNNION TM'ERE O SOU ARE 
BUSHING, TRUNNION 
SEAL, LI P '2 X 2.5 X 7 
ARM , RETURN 
ARM , ACTUATING 
STUD, 5/16-24 
PCK, FR ICTI~ 
KI T, BYPASS PLATE 
ACTU ATO R. BI1'ASS 
SEAL, LI P '0 X 25 X 7 
ARM , BI1'ASS 

, 

~'44 

~" g " 
'" 

'" 

'''" ' "OT, 

" 44870 

" 50002 

" 5 0016 

'" 50833 

" ~m'lJS 
~ 50752 

" S()972 

" 50273 

" 9004101-1340 
~ 50260 

" 70538 

co 5"56 

" 50796 

'" 50776 

'" ~0763 

00 ~0646 

" 50045 

" 50769 

" 50764 

"' 50765 

"' 50047 
eo 50648 
eo ~0766 

"' ~0767 

" 50768 

" 50788 
n 5079' 
H 5077' 

" 50772 

'" 50663 
n 44'30 

'" 50928 

'" 50868 

" 44752 

" 50777 

" 50775 

" 50773 

" 50779 

" ,,~ 

M ~0&37 

" 44147 

"" 50839 

"' 50870 

"' 50277 

"' 50278 
eo 50108 
eo ~ 0866 

"' W" 50850 

'"' 9005200-5600 

orr , , , , , 
" , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 
" , 
" , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 

,~ , , 

--
RING, RETAINING 

," 
SCREW 3/B- 24 X 2.5 
SPRING, NEUTRAL 
PUCK. AO JUSTlN G 
SCREW, 1/4-20 X .75 
COVER . LOWE R 
GEROTOR ASSEM BLY 
O-RING 
COVER. GEROTOR 
KIT. FlL TER 
GASKET .1 0X.1SX4.24 
FTLTER 
MANIFOLD, CH ARGE 
BEARING, MOTOR RETAI NER 
PIN, CARRI ER 
GEAR, I ~ T PlANET 
GEAR , 67T SPUR 
GEAR, 2' TOO TH SUN 
PLATE, PLANET T11RUST 
GEAR. 5' T RING 
CARR IER, PlANETAR Y 
GEAR , ~I TER DIFF. (SPLI NEO) 
GEAR, ~I TER DIFF. 
SHAFT, [)( FFERENTIAL 
PLATE , [)(FF. T11 RU ST 
BEAR ING, FLAN GE 
WASH ER '.0 X 2.25 X .04 
NUT. HEX JA ~ 5/8-'8 
BEAR ING, BALL 6205-' 
SEAl. '"10 , 2.0-1-72" x .375" 
SH AFT, AXLE 
WASHER .343 X .680 X .062 
SEALANT 
SC REW, TORX HEAD 5/16-18 
BEAR ING, NEEDLE (SCE1412) 
WASH ER .885 X 1.250 X .038 
RING, RETAINI NG 
SEAl., LI P .B751.0.x1.30.D.x.25 
DISK, BRAKE 
WASH ER .324 X 1.960 X .146 
SCREW, ~/'6-24 K '-'/2 
BEAR ING 
SPACER, LOCATl NG 
SCREW, COUN TER SUNK 5/'6-'8 
SPRING 
SPACER 
NUT, HEX LOCK 5/16-24 
BEARING, SLEEVE 
20W-~0 OIL 
SPACER, TRUNNION 
PWG, PLASTlC 

=-@="~=m=-c=.~= 
P.1 of 2. 706J7-P3 

79 SEALA ~ T 
97 - 20W50 ~L 
203 - KI T, SEAL 

I 
I 
, 

I 
, 

) 

-, ,- , = -
"" 7011 0 FITTlNG, " RI NG ASS'Y 

l 
FITTl NG, PLASTl C KOSE 
O-RING 

'" 701 09 VENT. eN' ASS'Y 
VENT, PLASTIC 
VEN T, eM' 

no 50859 RING, RETAIN ING 

'" 9CQ4800-2~ , PIN. STo HDLS 

''" 441 32 , PUCK, BRPJ<E 

'" ""''' 
, BOLT. RIB NECK 2" 

'" 70633 , YOK E. BRAKE ASSEMBLY 
124 ~" 

, AR ~, BRAKE 
'25 44'27 , PINS, BRAKE 
' 26 -1-3177 , LOCKWASHER, '/4" 

'" 4;3178 , NU T, '/4-20 

'" -I-4H2 , NUT, CASTLE 5/'6-24 

'" -1-4'0' , PIN, conER 

" 0 237" , SPACER 

'" "'" 
, PUCK, PLATE 

132 W,"' , BOLT. RIB NECK 3" 

'" ~" , SPRING, BRAKE 
m ""'" , PIN, SPRING 

n" -1-4278 , WASHER, 7/800 X .26510 X .125 T11 K ,., WM' , SPRING, BRAKE ARM BI AS 

'" = H , o RING, 2.987 10 .103 T11 K 

'" 5"~7 , SPRING, RE LI EF 

'" 900'214-+400 , BALL. 7/' 6 

'" ~'" 
, COOP. SPRING, BRAKE ANTI-DRAG 

'52 ~" 
, BRAKE PULL ROO 

'" 9005"0-5600 , PlUG, STRAI GH T THREAD 

'" 70460 , KIT, FAN/PULLEY , NUT, JAM '/2-20 , \IIA~ER. 00 SlOTIID, .53 X 1.63 X .00 , PULLEY , ," 
'" ~n , O-RING, .070 X .239 

"" 5'463 , PIN, SPRING 5/'6 X '.75 
203 70 492 , KIT, SEAl. , SEAL- UP '5X5x.:l7 , SEAL- UP ' 2X25X7 , SE.\I.- UP 'OX25X7 , O-RfoIG •. lOJX1.M 2 , SEAL 2:iX521:l 0 , UP SEAl. (, 875 I.D.XU 0,0. X.25) , O-RNG, .0701:.239 , KIT. O-RNG, wA'l m .o , PtJ, SPRfoIG 5/16 X 1,75 , PtJ, SPRNG 1/4 X 1.00 

=-@ Hj'Oro-Gear 

P.2 of 2 70637-PJ 


